
 

                                                      

 

Music Bugs Music Group for 0-4 year olds 

Calendar Session Dates 2018/19   
 

Wednesday & Fridays 10:00am to 10:45am  
  

  

      

Autumn Term 2018     Spring Term 2019   Summer Term 2019 

   
     Wed January 9  

Fri January 11   
  Wed April 24 

Fri April 26 
     Wed January 16   Wed May 1 

     Fri January 18      Fri May 3 

     Wed January 23    Wed May 8  

     Fri January 25 
Wed January 30 
Fri February 1 
Wed February 6 
Fri February 8 
Wed February 13 
Fri February 15   

  Fri May 10 
Wed May 15 
Fri May 17 
Wed May 22 
Fri May 24 
 

 
October Half Term  
22nd Oct – Fri 2nd Nov ‘18 
 
Wed November 7 
Fri November 9 
Wed November 14 
Fri November 16 
Wed November 21 
Fri November 23 
Wed November 28 
Fri November 30 
Wed December 5 
Fri December 7 
Wed December 12 
Fri December 14 
 

     
February Half Term  
18th - 22nd Feb’19 
 
Wed February 27 
Fri March 1 
Wed March 6 
Fri March 8 
Wed March 13 
Fri March 15 
Wed March 20 
Fri March 22 
Wed March 27 
Fri March 29 
 
 
 

  
Spring Half Term 
27th – 31st May ‘19 
 
Wed June 5 
Fri June 7 
Wed June 12 
Fri June 14 
Wed June 19 
Fri June 21 
Wed June 26 
Fri June 28 
Wed July 3 
Fri July 5 
Wed July 10 
Fri July 12 
 

Christmas Break 

19th Dec ‘18– 7th Jan ‘19 

    Easter Break  
1st – 15th April ‘19 

  Summer Break  
12th July – 6th Sept 
 
 

Classes are £5.50 per child – Book a term in advance 
Contact Debbie Connell to book a session  -  debbie@musicbugs.co.uk / 0844 412 8185 
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